8:30
8:45
9:15
9:45
10:00
10:20
10:40
11:30

LOW IMPACT DESIGN
TRAINING FOR THE

DESIGN COMMUNITY

Agenda

Welcome and Introduction to Low Impact Development
Overview of changes to LID Technical Design Manual
Updated Calculator

Break

Timing for new requirements

Frequently Asked Questions

Q&A

Adjourn

* Optional tour of City Hall to follow
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