

LOW IMPACT DESIGN TRAINING FOR THE DESIGN COMMUNITY



Agenda

8:30	Welcome and Introduction to Low Impact Development
8:45	Overview of changes to LID Technical Design Manual
9:15	Updated Calculator
9:45	Break
10:00	Timing for new requirements
10:20	Frequently Asked Questions
10:40	Q & A
11:30	Adjourn

^{*} Optional tour of City Hall to follow



